
LOT 3 WOODBOROUGH S/D PHASE 8.

ORB 843-2202.

HENTZELMAN STEVE L/HENTZELMAN STEVE L
289 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02268-603
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05/15/2023 JB 1.24 38,500 0 0 38,500
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326,723

HX HB 51,411
275,312
521,132

0

527,425

0843/2202 8/12/1997 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH CORP & RO

HENTZELMAN
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17597 SFR 500 10/30/2000

2002HX Base Yr

289 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,294 170.5600 191.03 629,253 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2802

BAS 2,802 100 2,802 406,802

FGR 625 55 344 49,943

FOP 183 30 55 7,985

FSP 232 40 93 13,502

3,842 3,294 478,232

BAS= W37 S14 FSP= W32 S6 E12  D4 R4  E12 N6  R4 U4 $  D4 L4
S6 W12  L4 U4  W12 S18 W6 S21 E17 N4 FOP= E27 N6 W10 N3 W7 S3
W10 S6$ N6 E10 N3 E7 S3 E10 FGR= S25 E25 N25 W25$ E25 N19 E6
N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,060.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 3,090

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,260

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


